
WAGYU 
Birthdate: 09/22/2013 

Tattoo/Brand: 1304 

Coat Color: Black 

DNA#: 5438865 

Owner: 

Breeder: JDHINC., VILLISCA, IA, 1200 

Date of Ownership: 01/04/2018 

TO: 

WORLDK'S TAKAZAKURA 

BAR R TAKASURU 1 K 

JVP MS FUKUSHIGE TIOE 

REGENCY CROSSING RANCH, AUSTIN, TX, 2491 

BR IK MITCH SON 

Animal 

RTR ONYX 77A 

MISS BAR-R ARLIE 

BR MS. PINKETTE A302 

ITOSHIGEFUJI 

BRG ITOSHIGEFUJI 792F 

JDH W54 

LMR MS MICHIFUKU 610S 

ATHENS 2003-KT 

JDH9307 

NAGYU 

YCB MS ITOHANA2 2240 

BiSEAL 

AMERICAN WAGYU ASSOCIATION 
Name: JDH MS ITOHANA 1304 

DATE OF SALE 

(DO NOT DETACH) 

BULL NUMBER 

Reg# 

BUYER'S ADDRESS 

Sex: Female 

Location: LE 

FB2892 

Horn: Horned 

FB4954 

FB3090 

PB806 

PB7596 

1522SCONGRESER` NAME 

PC1799 

SELLER'S ADDRESS 

PC1077 

FB3681 

FB12182 

FB6428 

in the records of the American WAGYU Association. 

PB16231 

FB4839 

BUYER'S NAME 

Category 
Black 

Black 

REGENCY CROSSING RANCH 

Black 

PB18654 Black 

PB16036 Black 

Red/Black 93.75 

Black 

Red/Black 93.75 

Black 

Red/Black 87.5 

Black 

Red/Black 75 

Black 

Black 

Breed Comp % Coat Color 

100 

100 

REGISTRATION NUMBER 

100 

has been accepted (subject to the application duty signed by the Breeder 
and subject to the Constitution on By-Laws of the Association) for entry 

AVE,AUSTIN, TX 78704-2437 

20 

100 

100 

100 

99.21 

96.87 

98.44 

100 

Genetic Status: 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Red 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

APPLICATION FOR TRANSFER 

Reg#: PB24259 

I (WE) HEREBY AUTHORIZE TRANSFER OF THIS RECORDING ON THE RECORDS OF THE ASSOCIATION 

Category: Red/Black Wagyu 
Grade: Purebred 

Breed Comp %: 99.61 

TOWN 

Genetic Status 

B3F, CHSF, CL16F, FIIF, F13F 
B3F, CHSF, CLI6F, F11F 

Executive Director 

B3F, CHSC, CL16F, F1IF, F13F 

AREA BELOW MUST BE COMPLETED FOR FEMALES�IF CALF SELLS AT SIDE, COMPLETE BACK OF THIS FORM. 
A.l. DATE 

(84.38%B: 14.84%R) 

PO Box 1115 Post Falls, ID 83877 

(DO NOT DETACH) 

BUYERS AWA MEMBER I.D. NO. 

BUYER'S PHONE NUMBER 

2491 

STATE 

EXPOSED FROM MO/DAY TO MO/DAY (F NOT EXPOSED, WRITE "OPEN") 

SELLER'S AWA MEMBER I.D. NO. 

ZIP 

SELLER'S SIGNATURE 



WAGYU 
Birthdate: 09/26/2013 

Tattoo/Brand: 1302 

Coat Color: Black 

DNA#: 5438863 

Owner: 

Breeder: JDH INC.. VILLISCA, IA, 1200 

Date of Ownership: 01/04/2018 

TO: 

ITOKITATSURU 

ITOZURU DOI 

YASUHIME 

372 BRG 151 1TOSURU DOI 

CF 503 

ITOSHIGENAMI 

Animal 

REGENCY CROSSING RANCH, AUSTIN, TX, 2491 

HIKOKURA 1/10 

TF TERUTANI 

ATHENS 202-TT 

JDH8789 

15/16 WAGYU COW 

ITOMICHI 

HIKOKURA 1/9 

NAGYU 

HIKOKURA 1/8 

ORPOR4 

SEAL 

AMERICAN WAGYU ASSOCIATION 

DATE OF SALE 

Name: ITOKIKU 1302 

(DO NOT DETACH) 

Reg# 
FB678 

BUYER'S ADDRESS 

FB662 

SÉLLER'S 

FB3685 

Sex: Female 

FB8868 

SELLER'S ADDRESS 

Location: BE 

FB3682 

Horn: Horned 

FB5698 

FB3699 

B165 

FB2409 

FB500 

PB16218 

FB483 

in the records of the American WAGYU Association. 

FB3694 

BUYER'S NAME 

REGENCY CKOSSING RANCH 

Category 
Black 

PB16034 Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

1522 S CONGRES$AVAYSTIN, TX 78704-2437 

100 

100 

20 

Breed Comp % Coat Color Genetic Status 

100 

100 

100 

100 

has been accepted (subject to the application duty signed by the Breeder 
and subject to the Constitution on By-Laws of the Association) for entry 

100 

100 

96.87 

93.75 
98.43 

100 

100 

100 

Genetic Status: 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Bl¡ck 

Reg#: PB20326 

Category: Black Wagyu 
Grade: Purebred 

Breed Comp %: 99.21 

B3F, CHSF, CLI6F, F11C 

APPLICATION FOR TRANSFER 
I (WE) HEREBY AUTHORIZE TRANSFER OF THIS RECORDING ON THE RECORDS OF THE ASSOCIATION 

TOWN 

B3F, CHSF, F1IF, F13F 
B3F, CHSE, CL16F, FiIC 

B3F, CHSC, CL16F, F11C 

B3F, CHSF, CL16F, Fl1C 

Executive Director 

PO Box 1115 Post Falls, ID 83877 

(DO NOT DETACH) 

BUYER'S AWA MEMBER I.D. NO. 

AREA BELOW MUST BE COMPLETED FOR FEMALES -IF CALF SELLS AT SIDE, COMPLETE BACK OF THIS FORM. 
BULL NUMBER REGISTRATION NUMBER A.l. DATE EXPOSED FROM MO/DAY TO MO/DAY (F NOT EXPOSED, WRITE "OPEN") 

STATE 

BUYER'S PHONE NUMBER 

2491 

SELLER'S AWA MEMBER I.D, NO. 

ZIP 

SELLER'S SIGNATURE 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

