

AMERICAN WAGYU ASSOCIATION

Name: JDH MS ITOHANA 1304

Birthdate: 09/22/2013

Sex: Female

Reg#: PB24259

Tattoo/Brand: 1304

Location: LE

Category: Red/Black Wagyu

Coat Color: Black

Horn: Horned

Grade: Purebred

DNA#: 5438865

Breed Comp %: 99.61

(84.38%B: 14.84%R)

Breeder: JDHINC., VILLISCA, IA, 1200

Genetic Status:

REGENCY CROSSING RANCH, AUSTIN, TX, 2491

Date of Ownership: 01/04/2018

Animal	Reg#	Category	Breed Comp %	Coat Color	Genetic Status
WORLD K'S TAKAZAKURA	FB2892	Black	100	Black	B3F, CHSF, CL16F, F11F, F13F
BAR R TAKASURU 1 K	FB4954	Black	100	Black	B3F, CHSF, CL16F, F11F
JVP MS FUKUSHIGE T10E	FB3090	Black	100	Black	
BR 1K MITCH SON	PB7596	Red/Black	93.75	Black	
RTR ONYX 77A	PB806	Red/Black	93.75	Black	
MISS BAR-R ARLIE	PC1799	Red/Black	87.5	Black	
BR MS. PINKETTE A302	PC1077	Red/Black	75	Red	
ITOSHIGEFUJI	FB3681	Black	100	Black	B3F, CHSC, CL16F, F11F, F13F
BRG ITOSHIGEFUJI 792F	FB12182	Black	100	Black	
LMR MS MICHIFUKU 610S	FB6428	Black	100	Black	
JDH W54	PB18654	Black	99.21	Black	
ATHENS 2003-KT	PB16036	Black	96.87	Black	
JDH9307	PB16231	Black	98.44	Black	
YCB MS ITOHANA2 2240	FB4839	Black	100	Black	



has been accepted (subject to the application duty signed by the Breeder and subject to the Constitution on By-Laws of the Association) for entry in the records of the American WAGYU Association.

Executive Director

PO Box 1115 • Post Falls, ID 83877

(DO NOT DETACH)

(DO NOT DETACH)

I (WE) HEREBY AUTHORIZE TRANSFER OF THIS RECORDING ON THE RECORDS OF THE ASSOCIATION

TO:

BUYER'S NAME

BUYER'S AWA MEMBER I.D. NO.

BUYER'S ADDRESS

TOWN

STATE

ZIP

DATE OF SALE

20

BUYER'S PHONE NUMBER

BULL NUMBER	REGISTRATION NUMBER	A.I. DATE	EXPOSED FROM MO/DAY TO MO/DAY	(IF NOT EXPOSED, WRITE "OPEN"
REGENCY	CROSSING RANCH	A	2491	

1522 S CONGRESS AVE, AUSTIN, TX 78704-2437 SELLER'S NAME

SELLER'S AWA MEMBER I.D. NO.

SELLER'S ADDRESS

SELLER'S SIGNATURE



AMERICAN WAGYU ASSOCIATION

Name: ITOKIKU 1302

Birthdate: 09/26/2013

Sex: Female

Reg#: PB20326

Tattoo/Brand: 1302

Location: BE

Category: Black Wagyu

Coat Color: Black

Horn: Horned

Grade: Purebred

DNA#: 5438863

REGENCY CROSSING RANCH, AUSTIN, TX, 2491

Breed Comp %: 99.21

Breeder: JDHINC., VILLISCA, IA, 1200

Genetic Status:

Date of Ownership: 01/04/2018

Date of Ownership. 01/04/2018					
Animal	Reg#	Category	Breed Comp %	Coat Color	Genetic Status
ITOKITATSURU	FB678	Black	100	Black	
ITOZURU DOI	FB3685	Black	100	Black	B3F, CHSF, CL16F, F11C
YASUHIME	FB662	Black	100	Black	
372 BRG 151 ITOSURU DOI	FB8868	Black	100	Black	B3F, CHSF, F11F, F13F
ITOSHIGENAMI	FB3682	Black	100	Black	B3F, CHSF, CL16F, F11C
CF 503	FB5698	Black	100	Black	B3F, CHSC, CL16F, F11C
HIKOKURA 1/10	FB3699	Black	100	Black	
TF TERUTANI	FB2409	Black	100	Black	B3F, CHSF, CL16F, F11C
ATHENS 202-TT	PB16034	Black	96.87	Black	
15/16 WAGYU COW	B165		93.75		
JDH8789	PB16218	Black	98.43	Black	
ITOMICHI	FB500	Black	100	Black	
HIKOKURA 1/9	FB3694	Black	100	Black	
HIKOKURA 1/8	FB483	Black	100	Black	



has been accepted (subject to the application duty signed by the Breeder and subject to the Constitution on By-Laws of the Association) for entry in the records of the American WAGYU Association.

Executive Director

PO Box 1115 • Post Falls, ID 83877

(DO NOT DETACH)

(DO NOT DETACH)

I (WE) HEREBY AUTHORIZE TRANSFER OF THIS RECORDING ON THE RECORDS OF THE ASSOCIATION

TO:						
. • .	BUYER'S NAME			BUYER'S AWA MEMBER I.D. NO.		
	BUYER'S ADDRESS			TOWN	STATE	ZIP
DATE OF SALE		20	_			
OW ANIOT DE OC	MOI ETED EOD EEMALES IE O	ALE CELLO AT CID	E COMPLETE BA		UYER'S PHONE NUMBER	

BULL NUMBER	REGISTRATION NUMBER	A.I. DATE	EXPOSED FROM MO/DAY TO MO/DAY (IF NOT EXPOSED, WRITE
WIR			
PECENCY	CROSSING RANCH		2491

1522 S CONGRESS AVE, A

SELLER'S AWA MEMBER I.D. NO.

SELLER'S ADDRESS

SELLER'S SIGNATURE